Exit Survey - Clinical Faculty SurveyMonkey

Q18 Provided an adequate orientation on their role as a supervisor.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q19 Developed a team approach by communicating frequently with the
cooperating teacher and student teacher.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q20 Demonstrated a sincere interest in the development of the student
teacher.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q21 Provided useful suggestions, materials, about teaching content.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q22 Provided ideas and strategies to help improve instruction and make it
more meaningful for students.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q23 Helped the student teacher improve the classroom management
abilities: organization, communication, climate setting, discussion,
guidance, etc.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q24 Provided timely and helpful feedback to the student teacher.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q25 Was flexible in scheduling observations and follow-up conferences.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q26 Was an effective model and professional.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q27 The overall quality of the support provided during the student teaching
experience:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q28 Additional Comments (optional):

Answered: 0  Skipped: 7
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Q29 Provided an adequate orientation on student teaching expectations.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q30 Evaluation forms were understandable and useful.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q31 The Wittenberg Lesson Plan Form was appropriate.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q32 Demonstrated professionalism.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q33 Answered inquires accurately and quickly.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q34 Was available for consultation.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q35 The overall quality of the support provided during the student teaching
experience.

Answered: 6  Skipped: 1
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Q36 Additional Comments (optional):

Answered: 0  Skipped: 7
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